Data de
Detonagao

TABELA 1 - DETONACOES NA MARGEM ESQUERDA

Horario de
Evento Detonagdo

N°Plano de
Fogo

CME (kg)

Total de
Explosivo
Utilizado
(Previsto)

Total de
Explolsivo

Utilizado
(Realizado)

1-Sep

2-Sep

3-Sep

4-Sep

5-Sep

6-Sep

1 5:53:34

Regularizacao

7-Sep

8-Sep

9-Sep

10-Sep

11-Sep

12-Sep

5:52:35

7885

23.61

863.23

504.00




13-Sep

14-Sep

15-Sep

16-Sep

17-Sep

18-Sep

19-Sep

5:51:10

7927

27.78

161.91

302.00

20-Sep

22-Sep

24-Sep

25-Sep

26-Sep







